Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listmg Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 10/01/2020 - 10/31/2020 Sort By: Check
Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
[T print Employee Vendor Names [} Exclude Voided Checks [T} Exclude Manual Checks [[] nclude Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
677342  10/01/2020 1037 ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP V440375 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
577343  10/01/2020 1037 BATTLE RIDGE BUILDERS LLC V590093 4308.000.000.430243.932 TSEP OLD BOULDER BRIDGE $205,409.00
Check Total: $205,409.00
677344 10/01/2020 1037 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V58539 2250.000.000.411000.331 PLAN LEGAL NOTICES $244.00
Check Total: $244.00
677345 10/01/2020 1037 g!ti;ég\[t_%s CONSTRUCTION 119700 2110.000.300.430200.200 SIGNS WEST BOULDER $113.24
677345 10/01/2020 1037 gt‘;—‘ég‘ﬁs CONSTRUCTION 119700 2130.000.300.430200.200 SIGNS WEST BOULDER $75.50
Check Total: $188.74
677346 10/01/2020 1037 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM V76261 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $666.42
CONTRACT
Check Total: $666.42
677347 10/01/2020 1037 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V867694 2160.000.000.460200.398 FAIR CONTRACT SVCS $2,600.00
TRANSPORTATION LLC
Check Total: $2,600.00
677348 10/01/2020 1037 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 0005114092320 2300.000.240.420100.220 CABLETV $28.00
Check Total: $28.00
677349 10/01/2020 1037 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 1745 1000.000.180.411201.366 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $80.00
Check Total: $80.00
677350 10/01/2020 1037 EAGLE PRINTING 94114 1000.000.130.410600.200 AFFIDAVIT ENVELOPES $482.51
Check Total: $462.51
677351 10/01/2020 1037 GENERAL FUND - DES RENT V751807 1000.000.250.420600.531 GEN CIVIL DEF RENT $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
877352 10/01/2020 1037 %%NERATOR STARTER SHOP, V277123 2110.000.300.430200.232 ALT FOR DYNAPAC ROLLER $159.00
677352 10/01/2020 1037 'C‘S\‘%NERATOR STARTER SHOP, V277123 2130.000.300.430200.230 ALT FOR DYNAPAC ROLLER $106.00
Check Total: $265.00
677353 10/01/2020 1037 GREAT WEST ENGINEERING 22493 4308.000.000.430243.932 OLD BOULDER BRIDGE ENG $15,566.34
Svs
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Check Total $15,566.34
677354  10/01/2020 1037 HURLEY, LORETTA V115050 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $2,200.00
Check Total: $2,200.00
677355 10/01/2020 1037 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V809709 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $188.64
677355  10/01/2020 1037 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V809709 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $113.38
677355 10/01/2020 1037 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V808708 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $125.52
Check Total: $427.54
677356 10/01/2020 1037 JOHNSTON, KIRK V87778 2300.000.240.420100.226 UNIFORM PANTS $74.99
Check Total: $74.99
677357  10/01/2020 1037 KENCO SECURITY 2202279 1000.000.600.411800.230 MONITORING ALARM $29.95
Check Total: $29.95
677358 10/01/2020 1037 LEHRKINDS 212027 1000.000.140.411200.200 EQUIPMENT RENTAL $12.50
677358 10/01/2020 1037 LEHRKINDS 212136 1000.000.180.411201.200 BOTTLED WATER $10.50
Check Total: $23.00
677359 10/01/2020 1037 MADISON TOOLS 34403 2110.000.300.430200.229 FLOODLIGHT, BATTERY, $125.44
SOCKET
677359 10/01/2020 1037 MADISON TOOLS 34403 2130.000.300.430200.229 FLOODLIGHT, BATTER, $83.83
SOCKET
Check Total: $208.07
677360 10/01/2020 1037 Employee Vendor V36936 1000.000.150.411600.370 SEPTEMBER MILEAGE $119.80
Check Total: $119.60
677361 10/01/2020 1037 MSU EXTENSION SERVICE -2 V757147 2290.000.000.450400.398 EXT SVC CONTRACTED SVCS $2,740.24
Check Total: $2,740.24
677362  10/01/2020 1037 MT DEPT OF REVENUE V168380 4308.000.000.430243.932 BATTLE RIDGE BUILDERS LLC $2,054.09
GROSS RECEIPTS
Check Total: $2,054.09
877363 10/01/2020 1037 gS?gE\?VEST INDUSTRIAL 1637838 2110.000.300.430200.200 CHAIN $96.72
677363 10/01/2020 1037 NORTHWEST INDUSTRIAL 1537839 2130.000.300.430200.200 CHAIN $64.48
SUPPLY
Check Total: $161.20
677364 10/01/2020 1037 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V539161 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $936.02
677364 10/01/2020 1037 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V539161 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $64.67
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677364 10/01/2020 1037 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V539161 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $5.80
677364 10/01/2020 1037 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V539161 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $516.90
677364 10/01/2020 1037 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V539161 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT UTILITIES $213.38
677364 10/01/2020 1037 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V539161 2240.000.000.430900.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES $234.76
677364 10/01/2020 1037 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V539161 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $10.49
677364 10/01/2020 1037 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V539161 2300.000.240.420100.341 L AW ENF ELECTRIC $5.80
677364 10/01/2020 1037 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V539161 2340.000.000.420400.340 FIRE MELVILLE UTILITIES $6.94
677364 10/01/2020 1037 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V539161 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $280.24
Check Total: $2,275.00
6877365 10/01/2020 1037 PURCHASE POWER V899918 2800.000.000.410500.200 PILT POSTAGE METER $2,015.00
Check Total: $2,015.00
677366  10/01/2020 1037 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P6761512 2110.000.300.430200.232 LAMP, FILTER ELEMENT, KIT, $601.74
FUEL AND AIR FILTER
677366  10/01/2020 1037 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P6761512 2130.000.300.430200.230 LAMP, FILTER, ELEMENT, $401.16
FILTER KIT, FUEL AND AIR
Check Total: $1,002.90
677367 10/01/2020 1037 REMBOLD RANDY D 102 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $139.29
877367  10/01/2020 1037 REMBOLD RANDY D 102 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $185.00
677367 10/01/2020 1037 REMBOLD RANDY D 102 1000.000.180.411201.360 GEN ANNEX MAINT $135.00
677367 10/01/2020 1037 REMBOLD RANDY D 102 1000.000.180.411201.366 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $35.00
Check Total: $494.29
677368 10/01/2020 1037 ROE MELANIE V580568 1000.000.100.410100.370 MILEAGE $96.60
Check Total: $96.80
677369 10/01/2020 1037 S & F CLEANING SERVICES V881559 1000.000.180.411201.398 GEN ANNEX JANITOR SYC $2,600.00
Check Total: $2,600.00
677370 10/01/2020 1037 SWEET GRASS TIRE V94342 2140.000.500.431100.231 WEED FUEL & OIL $598.49
877370 10/01/2020 1037 SWEET GRASS TIRE V94342 29800.000.300.430200.230 PILT ROAD REPAIR/MAINT $3,338.66
Check Total: $3,837.15
677371  10/01/2020 1037 THE STATION 8690 2340.000.000.420400.230 OIL FILTER AIR FILTER $87.00
MAINT
Check Total: $87.00
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677372  10/01/2020 1037 TILLMON EQUIPMENT V24828 2900.000.300.430200.940 FLEX ARM AND MOWER $37,189.00
Check Total: $37,189.00
677373 10/01/2020 1037 TRUENORTH STEEL MI0000007503 2130.000.300.430200.400 W BRIDGER CREEK SS VB $5,474.00
SUPERSILS
Check Total: $5,474.00
677374 10/01/2020 1037 TRUGREEN 524118 1000.000.140.411200.230 EARLY FALL LAWN APP $55.25
Check Total: $55.25
677375 10/01/2020 1037 WALKN ROLL 951 2900.000.300.430200.230 TIRES $656.05
Check Total: $656.05
677376 10/09/2020 1038 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V964626 1000.000.100.410100.200 GEN COMMISH SUPPLIES $27.74
677376  10/09/2020 1038 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V964626 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS SUPPLIES $10.01
677376 10/09/2020 1038 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V064626 1000.000.130.410600.200 GEN ELECTION SUPPLIES $74.08
677376  10/09/2020 1038 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V64626 1000.000.130.410600.212 GEN ELECTION MAJ PURCH $449.99
677376  10/09/2020 1038 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V964626 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $214.64
877376  10/09/2020 1038 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V964626 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $18.88
677376 10/08/2020 1038 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V964626 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $12.59
677376  10/09/2020 1038 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V064626 2180.000.000.410331.200 DIST CT SUPPLIES $69.93
677376  10/09/2020 1038 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V964626 2250.000.000.411000.212 PLAN MAJ PURCH $259.99
677376  10/09/2020 1038 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V964626 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $145.62
Check Total $1,283.47
677377  10/09/2020 1038 ACE HARDWARE V796978 1000.000.140.411200.224 GEN FAC JANITOR SUPPLY $97.50
677377  10/09/2020 1038 ACE HARDWARE V796978 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $48.19
677377 10/09/2020 1038 ACE HARDWARE V796978 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $36.94
677377 10/09/2020 1038 ACE HARDWARE V796978 1000.000.600.411800.222 GEN CO-WIDE COVID-19 $36.09
SUPPLIES
677377 10/09/2020 1038 ACE HARDWARE V796978 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $45 69
677377 10/09/2020 1038 ACE HARDWARE 796978 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $30.46
677377 10/09/2020 1038 ACE HARDWARE V796878 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $24.48
Check Total: $320.25
677378 10/09/2020 1038 BALCO UNIFORM CO.INC. V249582 2300.000.240.420100.226 LAW ENF UNIFORMS $229.64
Check Total: $229.64
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677379  10/09/2020 1038 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V765693 2271.000.000.440410.200 COMMUNITY HEALTH $34.00
677379  10/09/2020 1038 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V765693 2800.000.000.440540.200 COMMUNITY HEALTH $34.00
Check Total: $68.00
677380 10/09/2020 1038 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 50412 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $116.76
CONTRACT
Check Total: $116.76
677381  10/09/2020 1038 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V708836 1000.000.140.411200.340 GEN FAC CITY SVCS $421.65
677381 10/09/2020 1038 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V798835 1000.000.180.411201.340 GEN ANNEX CITY SVCS $1,116.33
677381 10/09/2020 1038 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V798836 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $97.28
677381  10/08/2020 1038 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V798836 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $256.19
677381 10/09/2020 1038 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V798836 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $32.91
677381 10/09/2020 1038 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V798836 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $250.81
Check Total: $2,175.17
677382 10/09/2020 1038 CLARENCE ROSTAD TRUST V335222 2847.000.500.431100.200 WEED 2020 BOULDER $1,536.12
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $1,536.12
677383 10/09/2020 1038 COMFORTABLE HOME 000398 2110.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $108.00
SEPTEMBER
677383  10/09/2020 1038 COMFORTABLE HOME 000398 2130.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $72.00
Check Total: $180.00
677385 10/08/2020 1038 CSSt OFFICE SUPPLIES V651046 2271.000.000.440410.200 MENTAL HEALTH SUPPLIES $10.00
877385 10/09/2020 1038 CSSI OFFICE SUPPLIES V651046 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $25.00
677385 10/09/2020 1038 CSS! OFFICE SUPPLIES V651046 2800.000.000.440540.200 ALCOHOL REHAB SUPPLIES $10.00
Check Total: $45.00
677386 10/08/2020 1038 D&A RANCH V158073 2847.000.500.431100.200 WEED 2020 BOULDER $4,000.00
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $4,000.00
677387  10/09/2020 1038 ELECTIONS SYSTEMS 1158327 1000.000.130.410600.200 BALLOTS $2,293.65
Check Total: $2,293.65
677388 10/08/2020 1038 FORT THE V350374 2170.000.000.430300.200 AIRPORT SUPPLIES $100.17
677388 10/09/2020 1038 FORT THE V350374 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OIL $28.28
Check Total: $128.45
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677389  10/09/2020 1038 Sé;‘;“g‘;“ COUNTY DETENTION V893168 2300.000.240.420230.200 INMATE HOUSING $32.71
677389  10/09/2020 1038 gg;{%eégh: COUNTY DETENTION V893168 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $3,900.00
Check Total: $3,832.71
877390 10/08/2020 1038 GENERAL DISTRIBUTING 00921674 2110.000.300.430200.232 LIQUIED N2 DEWERS $33.66
COMPANY
877390 10/09/2020 1038 GENERAL DISTRIBUTING 007921674 2130.000.300.430200.230 LIQUID N2 DEWERS $22.44
COMPANY
Check Total: $56.10
677391 10/09/2020 1038 gg&g&g@ WEST INDUSTRIAL V371786 2300.000.240.420100.200 DISPOSABLE GLOVES $1,150.46
Check Total: $1,159.46
677392 10/08/2020 1038 GORDY'S PUMP REPAIR V764229 2110.000.300.430200.232 FUEL PUMP FOR T40-2 $421.95
677392  10/09/2020 1038 GORDY'S PUMP REPAIR V764229 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REP MAINT $281.30
Check Total: $703.25
677393 10/09/2020 1038 GRANITE TCS 5554 2386.000.000.410400.398 SYSTEMS MONITORING $892.50
Check Total: $892.50
677394  10/09/2020 1038 HELENA STAMP WORKS 20-1435 1000.000.130.410600.200 DATE STAMP $181.00
Check Total: $181.00
877385 10/09/2020 1038 HOAGLAND, RON 554182 2894.000.000.411200.200 INSTALL NOTICE TO DOG $500.00
OWNER
Check Total: $500.00
677396 10/09/2020 1038 INDUSTRIAL SALES & SERVICE V474702 2130.000.300.430200.229 MILWAKEE GREASE GUNS $1,423.00
Check Total: $1,423.00
677397 10/09/2020 1038 INSTY PRINTS 36679 1000.000.130.410800.200 VOTING INSTRUCTIONS $335.78
Check Total: $335.76
677398 10/08/2020 1038 IRON MOUNTAIN CYZH428 1000.000.180.411201.366 ANNEX $245.48
Check Total: $245.48
677399 10/09/2020 1038 JOHNSON, BOBETTE V128529 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $110.00
Check Total: $110.00
677400 10/09/2020 1038 KOUNTZ, DAYLE 31481 2847.000.500.431100.200 WEED 2020 BOULDER $1,470.00
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $1,470.00
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877401  10/08/2020 1038 MACo V288374 2300.000.240.420230.510 INMATE INSURANCE $94.86
Check Totar $94.86
677402  10/09/2020 1038 Employee Vendor REIMBURSEMENT 1000.000.600.411800.222 SANITIZING WIPES COVID $27.45
Check Total: $27.45
677403 10/09/2020 1038 gﬁéﬁ? ECé)UNTY DETENTION V139310 2300.000.240.420230.382 LAW ENF PRISONER BOARD $300.00
Check Total: $300.00
677404  10/09/2020 1038 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V315304 2340.000.000.420400.341 FIRE MCLEOD UTILITIES $33.41
677404  10/09/2020 1038 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V004257 1000.000.400.411300.340 GEN COMM TINCAN $59.81
Check Total: $93.22
677405  10/09/2020 1038 PETTY CASH SWEET GRASS CO V468687 1000.000.130.410600.200 POSTAGE FOR BALLOTS $1,155.52
Check Total: $1,155.52
677406 10/09/2020 1038 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V300992 2235.000.000.212000.000 DIRECT DEPOSITY MEDICAID $15,760.00
SWING BED
677406  10/09/2020 1038 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V364074 2300.000.240.420230.200 JAIL LAUNDRY $24.60
Check Total: $15,784.60
677407 10/09/2020 1038 PRECISION REPAIR & V552625 2300.000.240.420100.232 OIL CHANGES $165.70
FABRICATION
Check Total: $165.70
677408 10/09/2020 1038 ziég_f;:ggNT PLUMBING & 4498 2160.000.000.460200.230 REPLACED BROKEN TOILET $84.33
Check Total: $84.33
677409 10/08/2020 1038 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P6783012 2110.000.300.430200.232 SCREWS $9.40
677408 10/09/2020 1038 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. Pe783012 2130.000.300.430200.230 SCREWS $6.26
677409  10/09/2020 1038 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. STATEMENT SEPT 2110.000.300.430200.232 PARTS BRACKET REAR VIEW $235.90
MIRROR
677409  10/09/2020 1038 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. STATEMENT SEPT 2130.000.300.430200.354 BRACKET REAR VIEW $157.26
Check Total: $408.82
677410  10/09/2020 1038 REPUBLIC SERVICES #892 0892-000889018 2160.000.000.460200.340 PICKUP SERVICE $176.70
Check Total: $176.70
677411 10/09/2020 1038 Employee Vendor V70497 2300.000.240.420100.372 LAW ENF VEHICLE LEASE $600.00
Check Total: $600.00
677412  10/09/2020 1038 STEPHENS AUTO V245701 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $12.33
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677412  10/09/2020 1038 STEPHENS AUTO V245701 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $12.33
677412  10/09/2020 1038 STEPHENS AUTO V245701 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $500.74
677412 10/09/2020 1038 STEPHENS AUTO V245701 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REP MAINT $333.82
677412  10/09/2020 1038 STEPHENS AUTO V245701 2140.000.500.431100.360 WEED VEHICLE REP/MAINT $21.00
877412 10/08/2020 1038 STEPHENS AUTO V245701 2160.000.000.460200.200 FAIR SUPPLIES EXPENSE $1086.60
677412  10/09/2020 1038 STEPHENS AUTO V245701 2240.000.000.430900.231 CEMETERY SUPPLIES $12.33
677412  10/09/2020 1038 STEPHENS AUTO V245701 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $54.68
Check Total: $1,053.84
677413  10/09/2020 1038 STORY LINDA V831578 1000.000.130.410600.399 ELECTION JUDGE $140.70
Check Total: $140.70
677414 10/09/2020 1038 TERRELL S OFFICE MACHINES 401558 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $179.89
CONTRACT
Check Total: $179.89
677415 10/09/2020 1038 THE MASTER'S TOUCH LLC 8033 1000.000.120.410540.355 TAX BILL PROCESSING $1,066.00
Check Total: $1,066.00
677416 10/09/2020 1038 TOLLEFSON KIMBERLY V888060 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
677417  10/09/2020 1038 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V591595 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $391.50
677417 10/09/2020 1038 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V591595 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $261.00
677417 10/09/2020 1038 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V581595 2240.000.000.430800.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $11.98
Check Total: $664.48
677418 10/09/2020 1038 VERIZON WIRELESS V457450 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $20.82
677418 10/09/2020 1038 VERIZON WIRELESS V457450 2300.000.240.420100.345 LAW ENF TELEPHONE $374.76
677418  10/09/2020 1038 VERIZON WIRELESS V457450 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL PHONE $20.82
Check Total: $416.40
8677419 10/08/2020 1038 WALLACE, BILL V807904 2110.000.300.430200.200 REIMBURSE FOR PH $72.00
677419 10/09/2020 1038 WALLACE, BILL V807904 2130.000.300.430200.200 REIMBURSE FOR PH $48.00
577419  10/08/2020 1038 WALLACE, BILL V928373 1000.000.100.410100.370 MILEAGE MACO MEAL $185.70
Check Total: $305.70
877420 10/09/2020 1038 WALTON, GEOFF 025091 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COST SHARE $387.50
Check Total: $387.50
677421 10/09/2020 1038 WEX BANK V417946 1000.000.100.410100.370 GEN COMMISH TRAVEL $19.92
Printed:  11/18/2020 3:22:42 PM Report:  ptAPinvoiceCheckDetail 2020.2.12 Page: 8



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 10/01/2020 - 10/31/2020 Sort By: Check
i Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
] print Employee Vendor Names {71 Exclude Voided Checks "] Exclude Manual Checks [] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
677421  10/09/2020 1038 WEX BANK V417946 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $84.21
677421  10/08/2020 1038 WEX BANK V417946 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $84.21
677421 10/09/2020 1038 WEX BANK V417946 2110.000.300.430200.231 ROAD FUEL & OIL $1,218.55
677421  10/09/2020 1038 WEX BANK V417946 2130.000.300.430200.231 BRIDGE FUEL OIL $236.94
677421 10/09/2020 1038 WEX BANK V417946 2240.000.000.430900.231 CEMETERY FUEL & OIL $84.21
677421  10/09/2020 1038 WEX BANK V4179486 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUEL & OIL $2,193.76
677421  10/09/2020 1038 WEX BANK V417946 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OIL $375.37
677421  10/09/2020 1038 WEX BANK V417946 2711.000.240.420100.200 SAR SUPPLIES $59.68
677421  10/09/2020 1038 WEX BANK V417946 2820.000.300.430200.231 GAS TAX FUND FUEL & OIL $1,929.37
Check Total: $6,286.22
677422  10/09/2020 1038 YELLOWSTONE FEED V583123 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $31.50
677422 10/09/2020 1038 YELLOWSTONE FEED V583123 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $21.00
Check Total: $52.50
677423  10/09/2020 1039 WHISTLE CREEK PARTNERS V601722 2847.000.500.431100.200 WEED 2020 BOULDER $845.00
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $845.00
677424  10/09/2020 1040 CONNOLLY, JESSIE V563596 1000.000.200.410300.370 GEN JP TRAVEL $27.00
677424  10/09/2020 1040 CONNOLLY, JESSIE V563596 1000.000.210.410360.200 GEN CITY SUPPLIES $27.00
Check Total: $54.00
677425 10/16/2020 1043 AYERS, DOUGLAS 896 2140.000.500.431100.740 CO COST SHARE ALL $212.50
Check Total: $212.50
677426 10/16/2020 1043 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC V531673 1000.000.400.411301.340 GEN COMM GRYCLF $232.40
COOPERATIVE
Check Total: $232.40
877427 1011612020 1043 CASCADE COUNTY REGIONAL  2021-09-010 2300.000.240.420230.302 PARK MAHER WYATT $705.00
YOUTH SERVICES
Check Total: $705.00
677428 10/16/2020 1043 CONNERS CONCRETE 22203 2130.000.300.430200.400 SWAMP CREEK BRIDGE $946.50
CONCRETE
Check Total: $946.50
677429 10/16/2020 1043 CREMER, MM 8654 2847.000.500.431100.200 BOULDER GRANT ALL $1,200.00
Check Total: $1,200.00
677430 10/16/2020 1043 ELECTIONS SYSTEMS 1160966, 1160871,116  1000.000.130.410600.200 GEN ELECTION SUPPLIES $3,634.87
Printed:  11/18/2020 3:22:42 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.2.12 Page: 9



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 10/01/2020 - 10/31/2020 Sort By: Check
. Youcher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
] print Employee Vendor Names [[] Exciude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks [ include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total $3,634.87
877431  10/16/2020 1043 EPSILON SIGMA PHI V879053 2290.000.000.450400.200 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL $66.00
Check Total: $66.00
677432  10/16/2020 1043 MAGIP V355584 2250.000.000.430250.242 MEMBERSHIP TO MAGIP MT $30.00
ASSOC
Check Total: $30.00
677433  10/16/2020 1043 MIDWEST LABS 1011204 2290.000.000.450400.357 TESTING $105.00
Check Total: $105.00
677434 10/16/2020 1043 gggg@N‘EST INDUSTRIAL 1538306 2110.000.300.430200.229 MECHANIC TOOL SET $205.20
677434  10/16/2020 1043 gggg&\’fvEST INDUSTRIAL 1538306 2130.000.300.430200.229 MECHANIC TOOL SET $136.80
Check Total: $342.00
677435 10/16/2020 1043 SC ELECTRIC & IRRIGATION 04824 1000.000.180.411201.366 WINTERIZE SPRINKLERS $60.00
Check Total: $60.00
677436 10/16/2020 1043 TOUCH OF SUNSHINE V3250086 2710.000.240.420100.200 ARRANGEMENT BEAR $30.00
Check Total: $30.00
677437 10/16/2020 1043 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO BLCS0739748, BLCS074 2110.000.300.430200.232 ELEMENT FILTER MIRROR $224.24
677437 10/16/2020 1043 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO BLCS0739748, BLCSO074 2130.000.300.430200.230 ELEMENT FILTER MIRROR $148.50
Check Total: $373.74
677438 10/16/2020 1043 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V78698 1000.000.140.411200.345 GEN FAC TELEPHONE $637.95
677438 10/16/2020 1043 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V78698 1000.000.180.411201.345 GEN ANNEX PHONE $426.23
677438 10/16/2020 1043 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V78698 2140.000.500.431100.345 WEED TELEPHONE $77.01
677438 10/16/2020 1043 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V78698 2170.000.000.430300.345 AIRPORT TELEPHONE $85.00
677438 10/16/2020 1043 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V78698 2340.000.000.420400.345 FIRE MCLEOD TELFPHONE $44.60
677438 10/16/2020 1043 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V78698 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $123.50
; Check Total: $1,394.29
877439 10/16/2020 1043 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-310362 1000.000.180.411201.397 GEN ANNEX CSA CONTRACT $2,252.32
677439 10/16/2020 1043 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-310362 1000.000.180.411201.397 GEN ANNEX CSA CONTRACT $150.00
Check Total: $2,402.32
677440 10/16/2020 1043 VERIZON WIRELESS 9863774922 1000.000.250.420600.345 GEN CIVIL DEF PHONE $40.14
677440 10/16/2020 1043 VERIZON WIRELESS 9863774922 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $40.15
Check Total: $80.28
Printed: 11/18/2020 3:22:42 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.2.12 Page: 10



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

Youcher Range:

Date Range: 10/01/2020 - 10/31/2020

Sort By:

Check

- Dollar Limit:  $0.00

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
{1 Print Emplovee Vendor Names 7] Exclude Voided Checks {71 Exclude Manual Checks {1 include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
677441 10/16/2020 1043 YELLOWSTONE AIR 025140 2711.000.240.420100.212 AIR SUPPORT DEER CRFEK $270.00
TO ELK CREEK
Check Total: $270.00
677442 10/22/2020 1045 ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP 5800 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
877443  10/22/2020 1045 B&J SAWMILL 10843 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $1,011.36
677443 10/22/2020 1045 B&J SAWMILL 10843 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $674.24
Check Total: $1,685.60
677444  10/22/2020 1045 BIG TIMBER GLASS V390665 2110.000.300.430200.232 GRILL GAURD & HEADACHE $1,402.50
RACK F350
677444 10/22/2020 1045 BIG TIMBER GLASS V350665 2130.000.300.430200.230 GRILL GUARD & HEADACHE $935.00
RACH F350
Check Total: $2,337.50
677445 10/22/2020 1045 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 50483 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $107.99
CONTRACT
Check Total: $107.99
877446 10/22/2020 1045 CENTURY TEL V368234 2850.000.000.420750.340 911 SERVICE PROVIDER $572.67
Check Total: $572.67
877447 10/22/2020 1045 COLUMBUS CONCRETE V478508 2110.000.300.430200.427 ROAD CATTLEGUARDS $800.00
Check Total: $800.00
677448 10/22/2020 1045 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 1793 2170.000.000.430300.360 AIRPORT UPKEEP $55.00
Check Total: $55.00
677449 10/22/2020 1045 ELECTIONS SYSTEMS 11629835 1000.000.130.410600.200 FIRMWARE LICENSE EXPRESS $325.00
VOTE HARDWARE MAINT
Check Total: $325.00
677450 10/22/2020 1045 GRANITE TCS 5700 1000.000.130.410550.212 NFW COMPUTER SET UP $360.00
Check Total: $360.00
877451 10/22/2020 1045 HEINEMANN MASONRY AND 10-0101 1000.000.600.411800.368 SHERIFF'S OFFICE SIDE $2,670.00
CONCRETE ENTRANCE
Check Total: $2,670.00
877452 10/22/2020 1045 JD POWER OTF85868 1000.000.120.410540.200 TITLE AND REG TEXTBOOK $240.00
ANNUAL SUB
Printed: 11/18/2020 3:22:42 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.2.12 Page: 11



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

{:} Print Emplovee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

{1 Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 10/01/2020 - 10/31/2020

Youcher Range:
{71 Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

Check

- Dollar Limit:  $0.00

[} include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Tolal $240.00
677453 10/22/2020 1045 KENCO SECURITY V325235 2300.000.240.420100.220 PANIC BUTTON REPLACE & $440.23
TEST

Check Total: $440.23

677454 10/22/2020 1045 KNIFE RIVER 716263 2900.000.300.430200.470 COLD MIX MC 250 $3,883.85

Check Total: $3,883.65

677455 10/22/2020 1045 LEHRKINDS 1785018 1000.000.140.411200.200 BOTTLED WATER $80.25

Check Total: $80.25

677456 10/22/2020 1045 MADISON TOOLS V163785 2110.000.300.430200.229 36 MM IMPACT SOCKET $21.00

677456  10/22/2020 1045 MADISON TOOLS V163785 2130.000.300.430200.229 36 MM IMPACT SOCKET $14.00

Check Total: $35.00

677457 10/22/2020 1045 MONTANA PETERBILT 01R39081 2110.000.300.430200.232 HARNESS WIRING SENSOR $458.35
PRESSURE

677457 10/22/2020 1045 MONTANA PETERBILT 01R39081 2130.000.300.430200.230 HARNESS WIRING SENSOR $305.57
PRESSURE

Check Total: $763.92

677458  10/22/2020 1045 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V156275 2240.000.000.430900.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES $103.01

Check Total: $103.01

877459 10/22/2020 1045 OIE MOTOR 430924 2110.000.300.430200.200 BOTTLED PROPANE $33.30

677459 10/22/2020 1045 OIE MOTOR 430924 2430.000.300.430200.200 BOTTLED PROPANE $22.20

Check Total: $55.50

677460 10/22/2020 1045 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P6826312, P6826312 2110.000.300.430200.232 CHEMIAL SENSOR $101.36

677460 10/22/2020 1045 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P6826312, P6826312 2130.000.300.430200.230 CEMICAL SENSOR $67.58

677460 10/22/2020 1045 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P6835512, W2821412  2110.000.300.430200.232 PANEL LAMP BULB LOADER $3,558.58
INJECTCOR

677460 10/22/2020 1045 RDO EQUIFMENT CO. P6835512, W2821412  2130.000.300.430200.230 PANEL ALMP BULB LOADER $2,372.39
INJECTOR

Check Total: $6,099.91

877461 10/22/2020 1045 SC ELECTRIC & IRRIGATION 04860 1000.000.140.411200.230 WINTERIZE SPRINKLERS $60.00

Check Total: $60.00

677462 10/22/2020 1045 SELBY S V957843 2393.000.130.410840.200 RECORD PRES SUPPLIES $662.03

Check Total: $662.03

Printed:  11/18/2020 3:22:42 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.2.12 Page: 12



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 10/01/2020 - 10/31/2020 Sort By: Check
. Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
[] Print Employee Vendor Names [[] Exciude Voided Checks 1 Exclude Manual Checks [] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
677463  10/22/2020 1045 STATE BAR OF MONTANA V686944 2180.000.000.410337.334 2021 LAWYER'S DESKBOOK $65.00
Check Total: $65.00
677464 10/22/2020 1045 STROM & ASSOCIATES P.C. V588144 1000.000.170.410532.353 AUDIT $7,200.00
677484 10/22/2020 1045 STROM & ASSOCIATES P.C. V588144 2900.000.000.410550.350 AUDIT $7,200.00
Check Total: $14,400.00
677465 10/22/2020 1045 TINCH, ROBERT V469233 2110.000.300.430200.452 SKID STEER RENTAL $250.00
Check Total: $250.00
677466 10/22/2020 1045 TRUENORTH STEEL B10000022803 2130.000.300.430200.400 CSP HELICAL GAL 18' 16 GA $12,876.00
STD 20
Check Total: $12,876.00
877467  10/22/2020 1045 TUMBLEWOOD TEAS V193333 2387.000.000.411850.730 TUMBLEWOOD TEAS GRANT $2,739.65
Check Total: $2,739.65
677468  10/29/2020 1048 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 50497, 50498 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $99.16
CONTRACT
Check Total: $99.16
677469  10/29/2020 1048 CR MOBILE REPAIR LLC 382-1 2340.000.000.420400.230 F-4 MCLEOD TRANSFER $1,432.80
Check Total: $1,432.80
677470 10/29/2020 1048 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC V812769 2710.000.240.420100.200 CAGE $283.00
677470  10/29/2020 1048 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC V812769 4009.000.240.420100.944 CAPITAL IMPROV $18,778.00
Check Total: $19,061.00
877471  10/29/2020 1048 gg&@gm COUNTY DETENTION V154121 2300.000.240.420230.200 INMATE HOUSING $15.08
677471  10/289/2020 1048 gg!i!%ﬁé'gi\l COUNTY DETENTION V154121 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $3,000.00
Check Total: $3,015.08
677472 10/29/2020 1048 HAMMERSMARK, DOROTHY 2805 2847.000.500.431100.200 WEED 2020 BOULDER $761.40
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $761.40
677473 10/29/2020 1048 HARRICK, SUSAN V672429 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COST SHARE $172.50
Check Total: $172.50
677474 10/29/2020 1048 KENCO SECURITY 2232517 1000.000.600.411800.230 GEN CO-WIDE REP $29.95
Check Total: $29.95
677475 10/29/2020 1048 KLJ 10144447 4008.000.000.430300.936 ADMIN CONST $344.58
Printed: 11/18/2020 3:22:42 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.2.12 Page: 13



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range:  10/01/2020 - 10/31/2020  SortBy: Check
. Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
{1 print Employee Vendor Names 7] Exclude Voided Checks [T] Exclude Manual Checks [] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $344.56
677476  10/29/2020 1048 KNIFE RIVER 717158 2900.000.300.430200.470 COLD MIX MC-250 $1,717.00
Check Total: $1,717.00
677477 10/28/2020 1048 KT RANCH V161433 2847.000.500.431100.200 WEED 2020 BOULDER $460.50
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $460.50
677478  10/29/2020 1048 LEHRKINDS 213652, 1785028 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $102.75
BOTTLED WATER
877478 10/29/2020 1048 LEHRKINDS V548507 1000.000.140.411200.200 BOTTLED WATER $54.25
Check Total: $157.00
677479 10/28/2020 1048 MACo V310342 2300.000.240.420230.510 INMATE INSURANCE $153.00
Check Total: $153.00
677480 10/29/2020 1048 Employee Vendor V817567 1000.000.150.411600.370 OCT MILEAGE $593.40
Check Total: $593.40
677481  10/29/2020 1048 MODERN MARKETING V348982 2300.000.240.420100.200 DRUG TEST KITS $326.43
677481  10/29/2020 1048 MODERN MARKETING V348982 2300.000.240.420100.220 STICKERS COVID LOLLIS $1,259.41
Check Total: $1,585.84
B77482 10/29/2020 1048 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY IN1503666 2340.000.000.420400.200 SURVIVOR ALKALINE MODEL $354.00
SERVICES YELLOW
Check Total: $354.00
677483 10/29/2020 1048 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY 760879 1000.000.140.411200.341 GEN FAC ELECTRIC $1,840.50
677483 10/29/2020 1048 MNORTHWESTERN ENERGY V760879 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $1,178.27
677483  10/29/2020 1048 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V760879 1000.000.400.411302.340 GEN COMM CTHSE UTILITIES $60.00
677483  10/29/2020 1048 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V760879 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $5.92
677483  10/29/2020 1048 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V760879 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $72.69
677483 10/29/2020 1048 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY 760879 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $225.57
677483 10/29/2020 1048 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V760879 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT UTILITIES $206.32
677483  10/29/2020 1048 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V760879 2240.000.000.430900.340 CEMETERY UTILS $89.58
677483 10/29/2020 1048 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V760879 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $10.31
677483 10/29/2020 1048 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V760879 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF FLECTRIC $5.80
677483 10/29/2020 1048 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V760879 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $54.95
Printed: 11/18/2020 3:22:42 PM Report:  ptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.2.12 Page: 14



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

D Print Employee Vendor Names

7] Exclude Voided Checks

10/01/2020 - 10/31/2020
- Dollar Limit:

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

1 Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

Check
$0.00

{1 Include Mon Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
677483  10/29/2020 1048 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V760879 2340.000.000.420400.340 FIRE MELVILLE UTILITIES $6.04
677483  10/20/2020 1048 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V760879 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $270.30

Check Total: $4,026.25
677484  10/29/2020 1048 OIE MOTOR 79669 2160.000.000.460200,344 FAIR PROPANE EXPENSE $429.23
Check Total: $429.23
677485 10/29/2020 1048 ggi? EC;SUNTY DETENTION V676474 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $1,200.00
Check Total: $1,200.00

677486 10/29/2020 1048 PRECISION REPAIR & V469438 2300.000.240.420100.232 OIL CHANGE $395.65

FABRICATION
Check Total: $395.65
677487 10/28/2020 1048 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P6853912 2110.000.300.430200.232 HEADLIGHT SHIP/HANDLING $58.79
677487 10/29/2020 1048 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P6853812 2130.000.300.430200.230 HEADLICHT SHIP/HANDLING $38.19
677487  10/29/2020 1048 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P6856312 2110.000.300.430200.232 HYDRAULIC PUMP AIR $153.56
677487 10/28/2020 1048 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P6856312 2130.000.300.430200.230 HYDRAULIC PUMP AIR $102.38
Check Total: $353.92
677488 10/29/2020 1048 ROCKY MOUNTAIN INFO 25815 2300.000.240.420100.330 LAW ENF PUB/SUB/DUES $25.00
NETWORK
Check Total: $25.00
677489  10/29/2020 1048 Employee Vendor V892419 2271.000.000.440410.700 MENTAL HEALTH CLIENT $56.38
677489 10/29/2020 1048 Employee Vendor V892419 2800.000.000.440540.700 ALCOHOL REHAR CLIENT $56.38
Check Total: $112.76
677480 10/29/2020 1048 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-312792 1000.000.180.411201.397 GEN ANNEX CSA CONTRACT $1,531.54
677490 10/28/2020 1048 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-312792 1000.000.180.411201.397 GEN ANNEX CSA CONTRACT $150.00
Check Total: $1,681.54
B77491 10/29/2020 1048 U BAR GUNS AND AMMO LLC V434611 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $279.90
Check Total: $279.90
677492 10/29/2020 1048 WANLASS GEORGE V26936 2847.000.500.431100.200 WEED 2020 BOULDER $7,251.48
SUPPLIES

Check Total: $7,251.48

Bank Total: $453,336.89
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Sweet Grass County

Dishursement Detail Lgsﬁng Bank Mame:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 10/01/2020 - 10/31/2020 Sort By: Check
. Voucher Range: - DoHar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
{1 Print Employee Vendor Names [T] Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks [1 tnclude Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Voided Checks
677384  10/09/2020 1038 CONNOLLY, JESSIE VOID 1000.000.000.202100.000 VOID: overpaid $108.00
Check Total: $108.00
Voided Checks Total: $108.00
Printed: 11/18/2020 3:22:42 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.2.12
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year:

2020-2021

Bank Name:

[] Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

7] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

10/01/2020 - 10/31/2020

7] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By: Check
Dollar Limit:  $0.00

7] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
Fund Amount
1000 $41,671.41
2110 $12,587.67
2130 $27,752.19
2140 $1,971.55
2160 $4,163.81
2170 $659.87
2180 $134.93
2235 $15,760.00
2240 $535.87
2250 $533.99
2271 $121.20
2290 $2,911.24
2300 $17,269.06
2340 $2,423.13
2386 $1,032.50
2387 $2,739.65
2393 $662.03
2710 $313.00
2711 $329.68
2800 $121.20
2820 $1,828.37
2847 $17,524.50
2850 $572.67
2894 $500.00
2900 $56,964.36
4008 $344.58
4009 $18,778.00
4308 $223,029.43
Fund Totals: $453,336.89

End of Reoort
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range:  10/01/2020 - 10/31/2020  SortBy: Check
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021 Voucher Range: - Doflar Limit:  $0.00
{1 Print Employee Vendor Names [[] Exclude Voided Checks [T] Exclude Manual Checks [ include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
ST Disbursements Grand Total: $453,336.89
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